Access Pacific Ltd
Manufacturers of electronic components - Specialists for all Optoelectronics - Distributors for electronic products
Access Pacific Ltd
5 Warwick Close  Tel: 0044 (0)1933 461742
Raunds  Fax: 0044 (0)1933 461743
Northants  Email: info@accesspacific.com
NN9 6JH  www.accesspacific.com
Access Pacific UOC laser diode modules
Model No. Diameter Wavelength Input power source Consumption Current Output power
U-MD-630A1 6mm 635nm typ. 2.6V-3.5V 28mA typ., 50mA max. 0.45mW~0.85mW
U-MD-630A2 8mm 635nm typ. 2.6V-3.5V 28mA typ., 50mA max. 0.45mW~0.85mW
U-MD-63031 6mm 635nm typ. 2.6V-3.5V 30mA typ., 50mA max. 1.5mW~3.0mW
U-MD-63032 8mm 635nm typ. 2.6V-3.5V 30mA typ., 50mA max. 1.5mW~3.0mW
U-MD-630A3 9.8mm 635nm typ. 2.6V-3.5V 28mA typ., 50mA max. 0.45mW~0.85mW
U-MD-63033 9.8mm 635nm typ. 2.6V-3.5V 30mA typ., 50mA max. 1.5mW~3.0mW
U-MD-63103 9.8mm 635nm typ. 3.1 typ 70mA typ., 80mA max. 8.0mW~10mW
U-MD-63183 9.8mm 635nm typ. 5.0V typ. 80mA typ., 100mA max. 16mW~18mW
U-MD-650A1 6mm 650nm typ. 2.6V-3.5V 18mA typ., 40mA max. 0.45mW~0.85mW
U-MD-650A2 8mm 650nm typ. 2.6V-3.5V 18mA typ., 40mA max. 0.45mW~0.85mW
U-MD-65031 6mm 650nm typ. 3.1 typ 28mA typ., 40mA max. 1.5mW~3.0mW
U-MD-65032 8mm 650nm typ. 2.6V-3.5V 25mA typ., 40mA max. 1.5mW~3.0mW
U-MD-65033 9.8mm 650nm typ. 2.6V-3.5V 25mA typ., 40mA max. 1.5mW~3.0mW
U-MD-654A1 6mm 650nm typ. 2.6V-3.5V 25mA typ., 40mA max. 3.0mW~4.5mW
U-MD-65091 6mm 650nm typ. 2.6V-3.5V 45mA typ., 60mA max. 7.5mW~9.0mW
U-MD-65103 9.8mm 650nm typ. 3.1V typ 70mA typ., 80mA max. 8.0mW~10mW
U-MD-65203 9.8mm 635nm typ. 3.1V typ 90mA typ., 100mA max. 17mW~20mW
U-MD-65204 11mm 650nm typ. 2.6V-3.5V 90mA typ., 100mA max. 17mW~20mW
U-MD-670A1 6mm 670nm typ. 2.6V-3.5V 30mA typ., 50mA max. 0.45mW~0.85mW
U-MD-670A3 9.8mm 670nm typ. 2.6V-3.5V 30mA typ., 40mA max. 0.45mW~0.85mW
U-MD-67031 6mm 670nm typ. 2.6V-3.5V 30mA typ., 40mA max. 1.5mW~3.0mW
U-MD-67033 9.8mm 670nm typ. 2.6V-3.5V 30mA typ., 40mA max. 1.5mW~3.0mW
U-MD-83033 9.8mm 830nm typ. 3.1V typ. 18mA typ., 30mA max. 1.5mW~3.0mW
U-MD-83153 9.8mm 830nm typ. 3.1V typ. 65mA typ., 80mA max. 13mW~15mW
U-MD-88032 8mm 880nm min. 2.6V-3.5V 25mA typ., 35mA max. 1.5mW~3.0mW
U-MD-88063 9.8mm 880nm typ. 3.1V typ 25mA typ., 40mA max. 4.0mW~6.0mW
U-MD-984A3 9.8mm 980nm typ. 2.6V-3.5V 30mA typ., 40mA max. 3.0mW~4.5mW
U-MD-98263 9.8mm 980nm typ. 3.1V typ. 50mA typ., 100mA max. 23mW~26mW